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Kuskstatistik

Ålborg söndag 01 september 2024
Kuskstatistik per onsdag 28 augusti 08:20

Kör i lopp Bana 2024 % tkr 2023 %
Abild, Nils a 6 * 6 0-0-0 0 3 21 0-0-1 0
Andersen, Kasper K. 3,4 * 160 11-20-25 7 924 210 19-24-27 9
Andersen, Kenneth 1,3,6 * 150 6-6-18 4 509 222 7-21-17 3
Andersen, Marie S. a 2,5,7 * 27 2-4-5 7 105 38 3-7-9 8
Andersen, Pauli 3 * 50 2-0-3 4 78 62 1-2-7 2
Boeck, Camilla Munk a 2,5,7 * 40 5-6-8 13 185 48 4-3-7 8
Boeck, Troels 9 * 1 0-0-0 0 3 2 0-0-0 0
Carlsen, Mette a 2,5,7 * 34 3-3-6 9 100 39 5-5-6 13
Christensen, Henning a 3,10 * 3 0-1-0 0 3 32 1-1-3 3
Christiansen, Jacob a 9 * 38 1-1-6 3 58 54 1-2-5 2
Davidsen, Solveig a 2,5,7 * 5 0-0-0 0 2 11 2-2-1 18
Dodensig, Lene a 10 * 10 1-0-1 10 9 21 3-0-1 14
Friborg, Kent 1,3,8 * 109 3-9-7 3 275 259 14-29-23 5
Friis, Morten 1,4,6,8,9 * 219 15-39-41 7 1186 316 26-35-45 8
Gammelgård, Sabina 2,5,7 * 11 0-0-0 0 3 44 2-1-3 5
Gregersen, Charlotte H. a 2,5,7 * 17 2-2-0 12 19 20 4-2-1 20
Gregersen, Laura a 2,5,7 * 19 2-2-2 11 67 30 3-3-1 10
Henriksen, Mads 3,4 * 82 9-7-10 11 380 123 15-15-10 12
Holse, Noah 4,10 * 68 4-6-7 6 132 31 0-4-3 0
Hyldborg, Noah Aarup a 10 * 5 0-1-0 0 1
Jensen, Bitten a 10 * 7 0-0-1 0
Johansen, Mogens V. a 9 * 5 0-0-0 0 2 11 0-0-0 0
Juel, Jeppe 1,8 * 290 36-29-23 12 2101 523 74-80-60 14
Jørgensen, Birger 1,3,4,6,8,9 * 470 88-74-62 19 4558 701 125-86-102 18
Kjeldsen, Kjeld a 6 * 8 1-0-1 13 21 2 0-0-0 0
Korfitsen, Nicklas 1,3,6,9 * 269 91-53-33 34 4001 282 49-40-29 17
Kristensen, Allan a 9 * 7 0-0-0 0 6 19 1-3-4 5
Lassen, Pernille Munch a 4,10 * 39 5-2-3 13 108 70 8-10-11 11
Lønborg, Michael 4,6 247 59-42-25 24 3645 320 80-42-32 25
Madsen, Karina a 10 * 75 5-8-8 7 121 95 11-9-6 12
Mechlenburg, Marianne a 2,5,7 * 14 1-1-1 7 35 35 8-6-1 23
Møller, Emma a 9 * 1 0-0-0 0 1 1 0-0-0 0
Møller, Frederikke a 10 * 7 0-0-2 0 4 11 0-2-0 0
Mønster, Michelle 2,5,7 * 35 12-8-4 34 332 60 14-7-13 23
Nielsen, Casper M. 1,8,9 * 93 11-9-8 12 917 324 24-38-29 7
Nielsen, Kjell a 10 * 24 3-1-2 13 38 26 1-0-2 4
Nørlem, Jørn a 6 * 1 0-1-0 0 6 6 1-0-1 17
Olsen, Johnni a 10 * 46 7-7-3 15 157 43 4-3-3 9
Olsen, Maria a 9 * 2 0-0-0 0 0
Pedersen, Anders 4,6 * 75 8-14-11 11 289 116 10-15-22 9
Rask, Jeppe 1,4 * 107 12-14-12 11 650 222 20-30-12 9
Rodkjær, Søren a 3 * 10 0-0-2 0 19 8 0-0-0 0
Schou-Lund, Annika a 2,5,7 * 6 0-4-0 0 19 9 5-1-0 56
Skærbæk, Michael a 1 * 2 0-0-1 0

* Anger licens utomlands
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Tränarstatistik
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Hästar i lopp Bana 2024 % tkr 2023 %
Abild, Nils 6,7 *
Andersen, Christian 7 *
Andersen, Pauli 2,3,5,10 *
Andreasen, Martin 5,7 *
Batsberg, Michael 10 *
Boeck, Troels 9 *
Carlsen, Mette 2,2,2,5,5,7 *
Christensen, Henning 3,10 *
Christensen, Svend 1 *
Christiansen, Jacob 9,9 *
Dodensig, Anne 10 *
Friborg, Kent 8 *
Friis, Morten 6,8 *
Gammelgård, Sabina 5 *
Gregersen, Charlotte H. 7 *
Hansen, Pernille Bye 7 *
Hovgaard, Torben 8 *
Højer, Per 6 *
Ipsen, Fie Marie 4 *
Jensen, Flemming 3,4,4 *
Jensen, Kaj 1,4,5,8,8,9,10 *
Jensen, Kaj D. 10 *
Jensen, Lærke 2 *
Johansen, Mogens V. 9 *
Jokumsen, Kent 1 *
Juel, Jeppe 1 *
Juul, Kristian 2,5,7 *
Jørgensen, Tage 3 *
Kjelde, Frank 2 *
Korfitsen, Nicklas 1,3,9 *
Kristensen, Allan 9 *
Kristensen, Verner 1,9 *
Larsen, Kim Holst 4,10 *
Larsen, Lars B. 6 *
Larsen, Tom Holst 3 *
Larsen, Viktor 5 *
Lindhardt, Christian 3,6 *
Madsen, Karina 7,10 *
Madsen, Kim 2 *
Møller, Emma 9 *
Møller, Frederikke 10 *
Nielsen, Jesper P. 4 *
Nielsen, Kjell 10 *
Nielsen, Marc Bæk 5,9 *
Normann, Arne 6 *
Nørlem, Jørn 6 *
Olesen, Oskar 2 *
Pedersen, Anders 4,6,6 *
Pedersen, Torben V. 5,7,7 *
Rask, Jeppe 1,4 *
Rasmussen, Peter 2,4 *
Rodkjær, Søren 3 *
Skærbæk, Michael 1 *
Westergaard, Kaj 1,3 *

* Anger licens utomlands


